DISCOUNT VOUCHERS INSIDE >>

HODDER EDUCATION

GEOGRAPHY
TRUSTED PRINT AND DIGITAL RESOURCES

2020

www.hoddereducation.co.uk/geography

Something for all ages
Supporting life-long learners from ages 4 –18 and beyond with
fun, engaging and interactive print and digital resources.

From ages 4 –18 and beyond

DISCOUNT VOUCHER

20%
OFF
BOOKS

WHEN YOU ORDER
BEFORE 31st JULY 2020
How to claim your discount:
• Online: Use discount code WL0006399 at
hoddereducation.co.uk/geography
• Order form: Return via email to our
FREEPOST address
• Email/phone/fax: Quote mailing code
2625511 when you order

DISCOUNT VOUCHER
AIMING
FOR AN A
ONLY £5

WHEN YOU ORDER
BEFORE 31st JULY 2020
How to claim your discount:
• Online: Use discount code WJ0006838 at
hoddereducation.co.uk/geography
• Order form: Return via email to our
FREEPOST address
• Email/phone/fax: Quote mailing code
2625611 when you order

Terms and Conditions
UK educational establishments only. Orders must be placed via Bookpoint or
www.hoddereducation.co.uk by 31/07/2020. Not valid in conjunction with any
other offer. Only one voucher/discount code per order. Discount applies to
Geography books only and excludes all other books, eBooks, Dynamic Learning
resources, digital downloads, Assessment, magazines and events.

Terms and Conditions
UK educational establishments only. Orders must be placed via Bookpoint or
www.hoddereducation.co.uk by 31/07/2020. Not valid in conjunction with any other
offer. Only one voucher/discount code per order. Discount applies to Aiming for
an A geography book only and excludes all other books, eBooks, Dynamic
Learning resources, digital downloads, Assessment, magazines and events.

DISCOUNT VOUCHER

DISCOUNT VOUCHER

15%
OFF
BOOKS

WHEN YOU ORDER
BETWEEN 1st JANUARY
AND 31st MARCH 2021
How to claim your discount:
• Online: Use discount code WD0004978 at
hoddereducation.co.uk/geography
• Order form: Return via email to our
FREEPOST address
• Email/phone/fax: Quote mailing code
2625711 when you order

Terms and Conditions
UK educational establishments only. Orders must be placed via Bookpoint or
www.hoddereducation.co.uk between 01/01/2021 and 31/03/2021. Not valid in
conjunction with any other offer. Only one voucher/discount code per order. Discount
applies to Geography books only and excludes all other books, eBooks, Dynamic
Learning resources, digital downloads, Assessment, magazines and events.

20%
OFF
BOOKS

WHEN YOU
ORDER BETWEEN
1st SEPTEMBER AND
31st DECEMBER 2020
How to claim your discount:

• Online: Use discount code WI0003899 at
hoddereducation.co.uk/geography
• Order form: Return via email to our
FREEPOST address
• Email/phone/fax: Quote mailing code
2625811 when you order

Terms and Conditions
UK educational establishments only. Orders must be placed via Bookpoint or
www.hoddereducation.co.uk between 01/09/2020 and 31/12/2020. Not valid in
conjunction with any other offer. Only one voucher/discount code per order. Discount
applies to Geography books only and excludes all other books, eBooks, Dynamic
Learning resources, digital downloads, Assessment, magazines and events.

DISCOUNT VOUCHER
AIMING
FOR AN A
ONLY £5

WHEN YOU ORDER
BEFORE 31st JULY 2020
How to claim your discount:
• Online: Use discount code WJ0006838 at
hoddereducation.co.uk/geography
• Order form: Return via email to our
FREEPOST address
• Email/phone/fax: Quote mailing code
2625611 when you order

DISCOUNT VOUCHER

20%
OFF
BOOKS

WHEN YOU ORDER
BEFORE 31st JULY 2020
How to claim your discount:
• Online: Use discount code WL0006399 at
hoddereducation.co.uk/geography
• Order form: Return via email to our
FREEPOST address
• Email/phone/fax: Quote mailing code
2625511 when you order

Terms and Conditions
UK educational establishments only. Orders must be placed via Bookpoint or
www.hoddereducation.co.uk by 31/07/2020. Not valid in conjunction with any other
offer. Only one voucher/discount code per order. Discount applies to Aiming for
an A geography book only and excludes all other books, eBooks, Dynamic
Learning resources, digital downloads, Assessment, magazines and events.

Terms and Conditions
UK educational establishments only. Orders must be placed via Bookpoint or
www.hoddereducation.co.uk by 31/07/2020. Not valid in conjunction with any
other offer. Only one voucher/discount code per order. Discount applies to
Geography books only and excludes all other books, eBooks, Dynamic Learning
resources, digital downloads, Assessment, magazines and events.

DISCOUNT VOUCHER

DISCOUNT VOUCHER

20%
OFF
BOOKS

WHEN YOU
ORDER BETWEEN
1st SEPTEMBER AND
31st DECEMBER 2020
How to claim your discount:

• Online: Use discount code WI0003899 at
hoddereducation.co.uk/geography
• Order form: Return via email to our
FREEPOST address
• Email/phone/fax: Quote mailing code
2625811 when you order

Terms and Conditions
UK educational establishments only. Orders must be placed via Bookpoint or
www.hoddereducation.co.uk between 01/09/2020 and 31/12/2020. Not valid in
conjunction with any other offer. Only one voucher/discount code per order. Discount
applies to Geography books only and excludes all other books, eBooks, Dynamic
Learning resources, digital downloads, Assessment, magazines and events.

15%
OFF
BOOKS

WHEN YOU ORDER
BETWEEN 1st JANUARY
AND 31st MARCH 2021
How to claim your discount:
• Online: Use discount code WD0004978 at
hoddereducation.co.uk/geography
• Order form: Return via email to our
FREEPOST address
• Email/phone/fax: Quote mailing code
2625711 when you order

Terms and Conditions
UK educational establishments only. Orders must be placed via Bookpoint or
www.hoddereducation.co.uk between 01/01/2021 and 31/03/2021. Not valid in
conjunction with any other offer. Only one voucher/discount code per order. Discount
applies to Geography books only and excludes all other books, eBooks, Dynamic
Learning resources, digital downloads, Assessment, magazines and events.

Contents

Welcome to our 2020
Geography Catalogue
Welcome to our 2020 catalogue of resources for Geography. Inside you will find a range of bestselling
resources developed by our experienced author team to help you deploy outstanding lessons at your
school. From our best-selling series Progress in Geography Key Stage 3 to our wide range of revision
resources for GCSE and A-level, there’s bound to be something that can help you in the classroom.
This year we have an exciting range of new print and digital titles including our new Progress in
Geography Skills and Fieldwork books; our new digital Question Bank for Years 7–11; and our new 2nd
Edition GCSE Student Books for AQA, OCR A and B, and Eduqas and WJEC.

To place an order, request an Inspection Copy or set up a free trial...
... just complete the order form attached or visit www.hoddereducation.co.uk to order online and access
our free e-Inspection copies, which enable you to browse through books online.

What’s new?
Progress
in Geography
Key Stage 3

AQA GCSE (9–1)
Geography

Various Boards

Various Boards

GEOGRAPHY B

Develop your subject knowledge and geographical skills using the clear
explanations and engaging activities in this completely revised edition
of the market-leading Student Book, endorsed by Eduqas.
➤ Learn and understand the key concepts you need to know, with
complete coverage of every human and physical core and optional
theme
➤ Improve your skills in interpreting, analysing and evaluating
geographical information through practical activities that involve data,
maps and photographs
➤ Feel confident preparing for your exams with plenty of learning
opportunities and activities for every theme
➤ Deepen your knowledge of geography using engaging enquiry tasks
designed to stretch and extend your learning

This book is fully supported by Dynamic Learning – the online
subscription service that helps make teaching and learning easier.
Dynamic Learning provides unique tools and content for:
● front-of-class teaching
● streamlining planning and sharing lessons
● focused and flexible assessment preparation
● independent, flexible student study

Endorsed by

2

COMMON ENTRANCE
Common Entrance

5

KS3/GCSE
Geography Question Bank for Years 7–11

6

GCSE GEOGRAPHY
AQA GCSE Geography
Pearson Edexcel GCSE Geography
OCR GCSE Geography A
OCR GCSE Geography B
WJEC GCSE Geography A
WJEC Eduqas GCSE Geography B
Wideworld Magazine

8
10
12
13
14
15
16

A-LEVEL GEOGRAPHY
Geography Review Magazine
AQA A-level Geography
Pearson Edexcel A-level Geography
OCR A-level Geography
WJEC Eduqas A-level Geography
Aiming for an A in A-level Geography

16
17
20
23
25
26

IB DIPLOMA
Geography for the IB Diploma

27

CAMBRIDGE ASSESSMENT
Cambridge IGCSETM
Cambridge International AS & A Level

28
29

Index

30

Eduqas GCSE (9–1)

GEOGRAPHY B
■
■
■

Andy Owen (SERIES EDITOR)
Alan Brown ■ Val Davis
Bob Digby ■ Andy Leeder

Owen, Brown, Davis,
Digby, Leeder

Field Studies Council, the leading provider of
geography fieldwork, has contributed towards the
fieldwork and GIS coverage in the book.
www.field-studies-council.org

Dynamic Learning

Eduqas GCSE (9–1) GEOGRAPHY B

Endorsed by

Eduqas GCSE (9–1)
Authors
Andy Owen, Alan Brown
and Val Davis each have
a wealth of teaching and
examining experience. Bob
Digby is a former Head of
Geography, with extensive
experience of teaching and
writing at GCSE level. Andy
Leeder is an experienced
Geography teacher and
has contributed to several
successful GCSE Geography
textbooks.

KEY STAGE 3
Progress in Geography

SECOND
EDITION

Sign up for a free trial – visit: www.hoddereducation.co.uk/dynamiclearning

With special thanks to

See page 3

See page 8

See pages 12–15

See pages 19 & 22

REMEMBER

your vouchers at the front of this catalogue

1

PROGRESS INGCSE
GEOGRAPHY
OCR

PROGRESS IN
BOARD
GEOGRAPHY
Level
KEY
STAGE 3
Subject
Tick
list entry
Student
Book
99
Tick list
entry
Skills
Book
99
Tick
list entry
99
Fieldwork
Book
Tick
list
entry
99
Workbooks
Planning
and
Assessment
Additional
para
comnihitae
sit hita
9
9
Worksheet
Pack
dolorat
ioribusam,
odis reptur aut qui
9
9
berio
in natu icab
ius excepe
cullumet
Teaching
& Learning
Resources
9
9
re volore rect bus vid quid molupta

KS3

NEW

NEW

sperum,
nihilia dolores.
Plan for progress at Key Stage 3 in order to ease

the transition to GCSE. Our KS3 Geography course
puts progression and assessment at the heart of
the curriculum, laying firm foundations for the 2016
GCSE specifications.

It will take geographers back to the basics to build up a logical understanding of places
and activities. Where this book focuses on places it builds a holistic understanding that
links physical and human geographies. The synoptic approach provides an excellent
basis on which to build student understanding, engagement and develop geographical
logic in the analysis of issues about that place.
GA Judge Commentary April 2019

Progress in Geography: Key Stage 3
PRINT

DIGITAL

Series Editor: David Gardner
David Gardner, Catherine Owen, Eleanor Hopkins, Jo Coles, John
Lyon
Motivate pupils to develop their geographical skills, knowledge
and understanding as they become engaged and accomplished
geographers, ready for the demands of GCSE. Cover the latest
National Curriculum content across 150 ready-made lessons that can
be used flexibly for a two or three-year KS3.
• Build up geographical knowledge and skills with rich geographical
data and place contexts for pupils to interpret, analyse and
evaluate
• Gradually introduce students to key vocabulary,
command words and concepts to prepare them for
the content and question types they will encounter
at GCSE

Brimming with Geographical
Data such as:

£25.99

• 26 Ordnance survey maps

Student book 9781510428003
Also available in two eTextbook formats:
Student eTextbook from £6.50/year
Whiteboard eTextbook £50-£100/year + VAT
Dynamic Learning Packages available – see order form for details

• 12 Aerial photographs

The best KS3 book we have ever received.
Spot on knowledge and case studies.
Geography Lead, Trinity Academy

• 9 Climate graphs
• 44 Newspaper articles
• 115 Real people’s viewpoints
and perspectives
• 300 Supporting links to online
geographical data

hoddereducation.co.uk/ks3-geography
2

How to order:

Fill in the order form

education@bookpoint.co.uk

01235 827827

01235 400401

Progress in Geography:
Key Stage 3 Workbooks 1–3

PRINT

PRINT

David Gardner

Stephen Schwab, Susan Schwab

Help students build up and apply geographical
skills throughout KS3. A wide range of skills
are initially introduced, and are then revisited
and progressed in different contexts across the
rest of the book as part of a learning journey to
becoming a geographer.

Reinforce and review pupils’ knowledge
throughout the Progress in Geography: Key
Stage 3 course with these write-in Workbooks.
NEW

• Build up skills such as conducting geographical enquiries; considering
different points of view; investigating issues; detecting bias; and
confidently working with OS maps

• Extend learning beyond lessons: every
double-page spread in the Student Book has
a corresponding Workbook page about the
lesson content from units 1–15

KS3

• The book can be used independently or alongside the Progress in
Geography: Key Stage 3 Student book

• Check and consolidate understanding:
Workbook activities ensure that pupils have
grasped the key concepts and skills in each
lesson
• Set meaningful homework tasks: the Workbook
exercises are perfect for independent study,
enabling students to continue learning at home

£13.99
Skills book • April 2020 9781510477575

Progress in Geography
Fieldwork: Key Stage 3

£5.99
Workbook 1 9781510428072
Workbook 2 9781510428065
Workbook 3 9781510442986

PRINT

£50

Hayley Peacock with David Holmes
Ready-made fieldwork enquiry examples and
data will save you time planning and integrating
fieldwork into your KS3 curriculum with lines of
enquiry such as is my local area safe for cyclists;
how sustainable is the area I live in; and what
would happen if we stopped protecting the coastline?

PROGRESS IN GEOGRAPHY

Progress in Geography Skills:
Key Stage 3

Workbook 1 (Pack of 10) 9781510442993
Workbook 2 (Pack of 10) 9781510443006
Workbook 3 (Pack of 10) 9781510443013

NEW

Available individually or
in discounted packs of 10

• Complete enquiries, even when you’re unable to leave school grounds,
using the data provided
• Experience primary and secondary data collection techniques, from
traffic counts to quality of life questionnaires to sediment analysis
£13.99
Fieldwork • August 2020 9781510477568

hoddereducation.co.uk/ks3-geography
REMEMBER

your vouchers at the front of this catalogue

3

PROGRESS INGCSE
GEOGRAPHY
OCR

Progress in Geography: Key Stage 3 Planning
and Assessment Pack
PRINT

David Gardner, Eleanor Hopkins, Catherine Owen, Jo Coles,
John Lyon
Equip your department with the guidance and materials required to
confidently plan, teach and assess your Progress in Geography: Key
Stage 3 course. Every double-page spread in the Student Book is
accompanied by a lesson plan, starter and plenary ideas, answers to
the activities and teacher guidance.

Progress in
Geography: Key
Stage 3 Teaching &
Learning Resources
PRINT

David Gardner, Eleanor
Hopkins, Catherine Owen, Jo
Coles, John Lyon

KS3

Unlock all the planning, teaching, homework and
assessment resources that you need to deliver an
• Plan for progress with ease: teacher guidance outlines the lesson objectives, prior
outstanding course. These time-saving, editable
knowledge and future learning
resources include 150 ready-to-play lessons and
• Baseline assessments: 14 end-of-unit assessments and an end-of-KS3 assessment support additional online materials that support you and your
Assessment for Learning at every stage of the course
pupils.
£105
Progress in Geography: Key Stage 3 Planning and Assessment Pack 9781510428010

Progress in Geography: Key Stage 3
Worksheet Pack

• Lesson plans that include teacher guidance, starter
and plenary ideas, and answers to the Student Book
activities

PRINT

David Gardner, Eleanor Hopkins, Catherine Owen, Jo Coles,
John Lyon
Ensure that every pupil makes the best possible progress throughout
KS3; this photocopiable pack of differentiated worksheets helps you
tailor your course to target pupils’ individual needs.
• Raise attainment across the board using assessments that let you
easily identify those in need of intervention or extension
• Differentiated worksheets make the course content accessible for all learners
• Use the activities as a springboard for knowledge and skills acquisition
£105
Progress in Geography: Key Stage 3 Worksheet Pack 9781510429741

hoddereducation.co.uk/ks3-geography
4

How to order:

*A small school is up to 900 students.
A large school is 901+ students.

Fill in the order form

• Editable schemes of work for each unit focus on
pupil progression, detailing prior knowledge, future
learning and key performance indicators

education@bookpoint.co.uk

• Two worksheets with extra scaffolding or stretch for
every lesson
Small schools: £150 + VAT;
Large schools £225 + VAT*
Progress in Geography: Key Stage 3 Teaching & Learning Resources
9781510426818

The Teaching & Learning Resources provide:
• 1 end-of-KS3-review
• 3 course planners
• 15 lists of useful weblinks • 150 powerpoints
• 14 end-of-unit
• 1 KS3 Progression plan
assessments
• ALL the images from the
• 300 activity worksheets
textbook
• 150 self-marking
• 1 scheme of work per
unit (15)
knowledge check
• 1 baseline assessment
quizzes
• 150 lesson plans

01235 827827

01235 400401

GEOGRAPHY
FOR
COMMON
ENTRANCE

John Widdowson

Third Edition

• Uses
	
an enquiry-based approach to explore the key geographical ideas and syllabus
content

Student Book
99
Whiteboard eTextbook
99
Teaching & Learning Resources
99

PRINT

DIGITAL

GEOGRAPHY FOR COMMON ENTRANCE

Prepare your students for success in
the ISEB Common Entrance Geography
examination with resources endorsed
by the ISEB.

Geography for Common Entrance
Student Book
ENDORSED

Effectively cover the five themes of Earthquakes and Volcanoes,
Weather and Climate, Rivers and Coasts, Population and Settlement,
and Transport and Industry. Environmental issues are studied through
the human geography topics and OS map skills are developed
throughout.

• 	Provides a range of case studies using real places at global, national and local scales
• 	Challenges pupils’ thinking and deepens their understanding with stimulating activities
£19.99
Student Book 9781471808111
Also available in an eTextbook format:
Whiteboard eTextbook £50-£75/year + VAT
Dynamic Learning Packages available – see order
form for details

£50 for small schools
£75 for large schools*
Teaching & Learning Resources 9781471808159
*A small school is up to 900 students.
A large school is 901+ students.

hoddereducation.com/common-entrance-geography

Support
Supportyour
yourstudents
studentswith
withengaging
engagingtopic
topicbooks
books
Get
Get
the
the
very
very
best
best
information
information
books
books
forfor
your
your
school
school
oror
library
library
and
and
cover
cover
subjects
subjects
across
across
the
the
curriculum.
curriculum.

Prices
Prices
from
from

£8.99
£8.99

View
View
the
the
range
range
atat
hoddereducation.co.uk/franklinwattsandwayland
hoddereducation.co.uk/franklinwattsandwayland
Catalogue
Catalogue
Ad English.indd
Ad English.indd
1 1

06/02/2020
06/02/2020
12:08
12:0

REMEMBER

your vouchers at the front of this catalogue

5

GCSE

QUESTION BANK

HODDER
EDUCATION
QUESTION
BANK

KS3

A 3-step tool to
create time-saving
tests for KS3 and
GCSE
Pre-build tests
99
Customisable tests
99
Hundreds of questions
99
Mark schemes
99
Coming in September 2020, an online bank
of questions and mark schemes for Years 7–11
that helps you to track progress, consolidate
knowledge and identify gaps.

NEW

Geography Question Bank
for Years 7–11
DIGITAL

Stephen Schwab, Susan Schwab, Kate Stockings, Elizabeth Rynne, Jennifer Monk,
Michael Simmons, Michael Chiles
With over 900 questions and 89 tests, Geography Question Bank for Years 7–11, providing
questions and comprehensive mark schemes to save time for you and your team on
planning, assessments and homework activities.
• Questions align with the unit coverage of Progress in Geography at KS3 and our AQA
Student Book at GCSE
• Covering human and physical geography as well as providing opportunities for students to
work with geographical data
• Supporting answers and mark schemes align with the AQA GCSE specification’s
assessment objectives
• Map student progress from KS3 through to AQA GCSE using a supporting progression
framework
• Questions gradually introduce students to command words and mark allocations as they
progress in difficulty
• Use the questions and pre-built tests for summative or formative assessment, or adapt
them as you require
• Stimulus material is included within the questions
Small schools: £125; Large schools: £175*
Geography Question Bank for Years 7–11 • September 2020 • 9781510482791

Try it for free!

We know it’s important to evaluate digital
resources so you can try before you buy with a
free, no obligation 30-day trial; all you need to do
is give us your email and school address.
hoddereducation.co.uk/geography-question-bank
6

How to order:

*A small school is up to 900 students. A large school is 901+ students.

Fill in the order
education@bookpoint.co.uk
education@bookpoint.co.uk
01235 827807
01235 400401 01235 827827
Fill inform
the order
form

01235 400401

Quickly download
and share the 89
pre-built tests with
your team

QUESTION BANK

Create tests,
homework and
assessments in 3
simple steps

Use the ready-made
tests to access
assessments in an
instant

GCSE
KS3

Filter questions
however you like,
from author to
assessment
objective and
question type
 Questions progress

in difficulty and
gradually introduce
more of the command
words and mark
allocations students
will see in AQA GCSE

Use the search bar
to find questions
quickly and easily

 Use the supporting

progression
framework to easily
map out student
progress

hoddereducation.co.uk/geography-question-bank
REMEMBER

your vouchers at the front of this catalogue

7

OCR
AQA

BOARD
AQA

AQA GCSE (9–1) Geography 2nd Edition
PRINT

GCSE

GCSE (9–1)
Level
Subject
Geography
New,
Tick
updated
list entry
GCSE (9–1) Geography
9
9
Student
with revamped content
TickBooks
list entry
9
9
and9
case
studies
Tick list
entry
9
Tick list entry
99
Additional
comnihitae
hita
Secondpara
Edition
Studentsit
Books
9
9
dolorat
ioribusam,
odis reptur aut qui
Student
eTextbooks
9
9
berio
in natu icabeTextbooks
ius excepe cullumet
Whiteboard
9
9
re volore
rect bus vid quid molupta
Workbooks
9
9
sperum,
nihilia dolores.
Fieldwork
9
9
Exam Question Practice
99

DIGITAL

John Widdowson, Simon Oakes, Michael Witherick,
Meryl King, Rebecca Blackshaw, Sarah Wheeler
Stretch and challenge your students with this new edition of AQA
GCSE (9–1) Geography; revised and specifically designed to
guide students through the GCSE (9–1) content and assessment
requirements.
Our expert author team have revised the first edition with new
contemporary case studies, reflecting the changing modern world;
more exam-style questions; increased accessibility for students
with a balance of AO1, AO2, AO3 and AO4 tasks; and additional
support for Paper 3 with a worked example of the issue evaluation
looking at the expansion of Heathrow Airport.

NEW

• Apply geographical knowledge and skills using the most up-to-date
examples and activities
• Refresh your assessment with new exam style questions
£25.99
AQA GCSE (9–1) Geography Second Edition • May 2020 • 9781510477513
Also available in two eTextbook formats:
Student eTextbook from £6.50/year
Whiteboard eTextbook £50–£75/year + VAT

AQA GCSE (9–1) Geography Teaching and
Learning Resources
DIGITAL

Reduce planning time and deliver interactive, exam-focused lessons
with supportive digital resources, providing everything you need
to ensure student success under more demanding content and
assessment requirements.
£75 for small schools; £100 for large schools*
AQA GCSE (9–1) Geography Teaching and Learning Resources • 9781471882258

hoddereducation.co.uk/aqa-gcse-geography
8

How to order:

Fill in the order form

*A small school is up to 900 students. A large school is 901+ students.

education@bookpoint.co.uk

01235 827827

01235 400401

Andy Owen
Build, practise and improve exam skills
throughout your AQA GCSE (9–1) Geography
course to boost confidence and grades in the
final exams. Suitable for all abilities, this write-in
workbook enables students to:
• Understand how to approach, plan and
structure exam responses, working through activities with step-by-step
breakdowns and tips for every question type and every paper
• Apply their newly-developed exam skills and existing geographical
knowledge to exam-style questions
£5.99
AQA GCSE (9–1) Geography Workbook 9781510453364

Geographical Skills and
Fieldwork for AQA GCSE
PRINT

PRINT

Improve exam skills, check understanding and
familiarise students with the types of questions
they will face in AQA GCSE (9–1) Geography with
this 232-page photocopiable pack of exam-style
questions, sample answers and mark schemes.
£80
AQA GCSE (9–1) Geography Exam Question Practice Pack
9781510433526

AQA GCSE (9–1) Geography
Exam Question Practice
PRINT

DIGITAL

Steph Warren
Thoroughly prepare your students for their AQA
GCSE Geography exams with this online bank of
189 exam-style questions, sample answers and
examiner comments.

Steph Warren

• Practise exam-style questions for each question type

Maximise every student’s performance with a
step-by-step approach to learning, improving and
applying the geographical and fieldwork skills
they need to achieve their best.

• Every question has two sample answers, examiner comments and
student-friendly mark schemes

• Supports all abilities with easy-to-follow
guidance on applying the skills in the exams
• Boosts students’ confidence tackling assessment with exam-style
questions and exam tips

GCSE

PRINT

AQA GCSE (9–1) Geography
Exam Question Practice Pack

AQA

AQA GCSE (9–1) Geography
Workbook

• Questions can be displayed on whiteboard, printed out, and assigned
to students with or without answers, mark schemes and commentary
£50 for small schools; £75 for large schools*
AQA GCSE (9–1) Geography Exam Question Practice 9781471858901

£14.99
Geographical Skills and Fieldwork for AQA GCSE 9781471865909

Available via Dynamic Learning

*A small school is up to 900 students. A large school is 901+ students.

hoddereducation.co.uk/aqa-gcse-geography
REMEMBER

your vouchers at the front of this catalogue

9

PEARSON
GCSE EDEXCEL
OCR
GCSE

PEARSON
EDEXCEL
GCSE (9–1)
Geography
Student eTextbooks
99
Whiteboard eTextbooks
99
Fieldwork
99
Exam Question Practice
99
Revision
99
Teaching & Learning Resources
99

Tomorrow’s Geography for
Edexcel GCSE (9–1) A, Fifth Edition
PRINT

DIGITAL

Steph Warren
Equip your students with the knowledge and skills they need to
excel under more challenging assessment conditions
Help your students become exam ready with practice questions
at the end of each chapter and topic reviews to aid revision
• Meet the requirement to focus on contextualised case studies
by consulting a wealth of UK and worldwide examples
• Prepare students for the fieldwork assessments, using topic-specific suggestions
throughout the book to plan relevant projects
£26.99
Student Book 9781471861253
Available in two eTextbook formats:
Student eTextbook from £6.75/year • Whiteboard eTextbook £50–£75/year + VAT
Dynamic Learning Packages available – see order form for details

Edexcel GCSE (9–1) Geography A
Teaching and Learning Resources
DIGITAL

David Rogers, Alan Parkinson, Steph Warren
Reduce your planning time and deliver interactive, exam-focused
lessons with digital resources that support and enhance the
content of the Edexcel A Student Book.
• Facilitates assessment preparation by providing guidance on
exam technique, command words and fieldwork techniques
• Includes links to videos, animations, quizzes, GIS and apps that bring topics to life,
increase understanding and encourage further study
£50 for small school; £75 for large school*

Available via Dynamic Learning

Edexcel GCSE (9–1) Geography A Teaching and Learning Resources 9781471882265

hoddereducation.co.uk/edexcel-gcse-geography
10

How to order:

Fill in the order form

*A small school is up to 900 students. A large school is 901+ students.

education@bookpoint.co.uk

01235 827827

01235 400401

PRINT

Target success in Edexcel GCSE
Geography A and B with our
proven formula for effective,
structured revision.
• Plan and manage a successful
revision programme using the
topic-by-topic planner
• Enjoy an active approach
to revision with clear topic
coverage and related ‘Now
Test Yourself’ tasks
• Improve exam technique
through exam tips and formal
exam-style questions
• Develop geographical
understanding and enhance exam responses with case
study material and located place examples
£9.99
My Revision Notes for Edexcel GCSE (9–1) A 9781471887253
My Revision Notes for Edexcel GCSE (9–1) Geography B 9781471887284

DIGITAL

Thoroughly prepare your students for the new Edexcel
GCSE Geography A examinations with this extensive bank
of exam-style questions, sample answers and examiner
comments.
• Help students succeed in their final exams through
rolling revision of exam-style questions with links to
relevant pages from the Student’s Books for further study

GCSE

Edexcel A: Steph Warren
Edexcel B: Cameron Dunn and
Michael Witherick

Edexcel GCSE (9–1) Geography A
Exam Question Practice

OCR
PEARSON
A-LEVEL
EDEXCEL

My Revision Notes for
Edexcel GCSE (9–1)
Geography A and B

• Keep your exam practice varied, focused and relevant
with free updates throughout your subscription
£50 for small school; £75 for large school*
Exam Question Practice 9781471858895

Geographical Skills and Fieldwork
for Edexcel GCSE (9–1) Geography
A and B
PRINT

Steph Warren
Maximise every student’s performance with a step-bystep approach to learning, improving and applying the
geographical and fieldwork skills they need to achieve
their best under the reformed Edexcel GCSE Geography A
and B specifications.
• A complete, tailor-made solution to teaching the cartographic, graphical, numerical
and statistical skills
• Cut down your marking time and enable students to monitor their own progress by
including answers for every activity and exam-style question
£14.99
Geographical Skills and Fieldwork for Edexcel GCSE (9–1) Geography A and B 9781471865930

*A small school is up to 900 students. A large school is 901+ students.

hoddereducation.co.uk/edexcel-gcse-geography
REMEMBER

your vouchers at the front of this catalogue

11

OCR
GCSE

OCR A
GCSE (9–1)
Geography
New, updated GCSE (9–1)
Geography Student Books
with revamped content and
case studies

99
99
99
99
99
99
99

Second Edition Student
Books
Student eTextbooks
Whiteboard eTextbooks
Workbook
Teaching and Learning
Skills and Fieldwork
(page 13)
Revision

OCR GCSE (9–1)
Geography A,
2nd Edition
PRINT

NEW

DIGITAL

Jo Coles, Jo Payne, Alan Parkinson,
Simon Ross, David Rogers
Written for the OCR GCSE (9-1) Geography A specification,
this second edition provides new questions, case studies,
content and fieldwork helping instil a broad understanding
of UK and global geographical issues.
• Apply geographical knowledge using the most up-to-date
examples

PRINT

Maximise every student’s
performance with a step-bystep approach to learning, improving and
applying geographical and fieldwork skills.
£9.99
My Revision Notes: OCR GCSE (9–1) Geography A
9781510418936

• Refresh your assessment with new exam style questions
£25.99
OCR A GCSE (9–1) Geography Second Edition • May 2020
9781510477520
Available in two eTextbook formats:
Student eTextbook from £6.50/year
Whiteboard eTextbook £50–£75/year + VAT

OCR GCSE (9–1)
Gegoraphy A Workbook
PRINT

Matthew Fox
Understand how to approach, plan and
structure exam responses by working
through activities with step-by-step
breakdowns and tips for every question
type and paper.
• Apply newly-developed exam skills and existing
geographical knowledge to exam-style questions

Available via Dynamic Learning

My Revision
Notes: OCR
GCSE (9–1)
Geography A

£5.99
OCR A GCSE (9–1) Geography Workbook 9781510460508

OCR A and B
GCSE (9–1)
Geography
Teaching and
Learning Resources
DIGITAL

David Rogers, Alan Parkinson,
Steph Warren
Teaching & Learning Resources providing
key terms, content and skills presentations;
self-marking quizzes; case study sheets;
activity worksheets with extension material;
exam and fieldwork guidance.
£50 for small schools;
£75 for large schools*
OCR A and B GCSE (9–1) Geography Teaching and
Learning Resources 9781471882272
*A small school is up to 900 students.
A large school is 901+ students.

hoddereducation.co.uk/ocra
12

How to order:

Fill in the order
education@bookpoint.co.uk
education@bookpoint.co.uk
01235 827807
01235 400401 01235 827827
Fill inform
the order
form

01235 400401

New, updated GCSE (9–1)
Geography Student Books
with revamped content
and case studies

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

Second Edition
Student Books
Student eTextbooks
Whiteboard
eTextbooks
Workbook
Teaching and
Learning (page 12)
Skills and Fieldwork
Exam Question
Practice
Revision

DIGITAL

NEW

Jo Coles, Jo Payne, Alan Parkinson,
Simon Ross, David Rogers
Build your students’ subject knowledge and crossdisciplinary enquiry skills with this modern, topic-based
approach, brought to life through clear explanations and
skills-focused activities written for the OCR GCSE (9–1)
Geography B specification.
£25.99
OCR B GCSE (9–1) Geography Second Edition • May 2020 9781510477537
Available in two eTextbook formats:
Student eTextbook from £6.50/year
Whiteboard eTextbook £50–£75/year + VAT

OCR GCSE (9–1)
Geography B Workbook
PRINT

£65
OCR GCSE (9–1) Geography B Exam Question Practice Pack
9781510433564

Exam Question
Practice DIGITAL
Prepare your students for their
OCR GCSE Geography B exams
with this online bank of 76
exam-style questions, sample answers and
examiner comments.
£50 for small schools; £75 for large schools*

DIGITAL

OCR GCSE (9–1) Geography B Exam Question Practice
9781471858918

Jo Payne

Geographical Skills
and Fieldwork for
OCR GCSE (9–1)
Geography A and B

Build, practise and improve exam skills.
£5.99
OCR B GCSE (9–1) Geography Workbook 9781510460515

My Revision Notes: OCR
GCSE (9–1) Geography B

PRINT

Steph Warren

PRINT

Maximise every student’s performance with
a step-by-step approach to developing and
applying geographical and fieldwork skills.

Rebecca Blackshaw, Jo Payne and
Simon Ross
Target success in OCR GCSE Geography B
with effective, structured revision.
*A small school is up to 900 students.
A large school is 901+ students.

This photocopiable pack of
exam-style questions, sample
answers and mark schemes
can be used flexibly for mocks,
classwork or homework.

GCSE

GCSE (9–1)
Geography

PRINT

Exam Question
Practice Pack PRINT

OCR

OCR B

OCR B GCSE (9–1)
Geography, 2nd Edition

£14.99
Geographical Skills and Fieldwork for OCR GCSE (9–1)
Geography A and B 9781471865961

£9.99
My Revision Notes: OCR GCSE (9–1) Geography B 9781471887345

REMEMBER

hoddereducation.co.uk/ocrb
your vouchers at the front of this catalogue

13

WJEC
OCR
GCSE
GCSE

WJEC
GCSE
Geography A
New, updated GCSE (9–1)
Geography Student Books
with revamped content and
case studies
Second Edition Student
99
Books
Student eTextbooks
99
Whiteboard eTextbooks
99
Workbook
99
Our amazing WJEC GCSE Geography
author team includes Andy Owen,
David Rogers, Alan Parkinson,
Steph Warren, Stephanie Robinson,
Stacey Hyland-McCabe, Alan Brown,
Gregg Coleman, Val Davis, Bob Digby,
Andy Leeder, Glyn Owen

My Revision Notes

WJEC GCSE
Geography A
2nd Edition
PRINT

DIGITAL

PRINT

Rachel Crutcher and
Dirk Sykes
NEW

Andy Owen, Gregg Coleman,
Val Davis, Bob Digby,
Andy Leeder, Glyn Owen
Develop your students’ subject knowledge and skills
using the second edition of the WJEC GCSE
Geography A Student book with new case studies;
improved accessibility; improved activities and
formative assessment; new stretch and challenge
enquiries; and exam-style summative questions at the
end of the book.
£25.99
WJEC GCSE Geography A Second Edition • March 2020
9781510477551
Available in two eTextbook formats:
Student eTextbook from £6.50/year
Whiteboard eTextbook £50–£75/year + VAT

WJEC GCSE
Geography A Workbook
PRINT

Andy Owen
Build, practise and improve exam
skills with activities that boost
confidence.
• Apply newly-developed exam skills and existing
geographical knowledge to exam-style questions

*We define a small school as a centre
with up to 900 students enrolled;
large schools are those with 901+.

hoddereducation.co.uk/wjeca
14

How to order:

• Learn independently at home or in class, using
the online answers to check responses to examstyle questions
£5.99

Target success with our
proven formula for effective,
structured revision.
£9.99
My Revision Notes: WJEC GCSE Geography 9781471887406
Welsh-language Edition My Revision Notes 9781510448735

Teaching and
Learning Resources
DIGITAL

Online resources providing key
terms, content and skills
presentations; case study sheets; activity
worksheets with extension material; exam and
fieldwork guidance.
£75 for small schools; £100 for large schools*
WJEC GCSE Geography A Teaching and Learning Resources
9781471882296

Geographical Skills
and Fieldwork
PRINT

Steph Warren
A step-by-step approach to
developing and applying the
geographical and fieldwork skills.
£14.99
Geographical Skills and Fieldwork for WJEC and Eduqas GCSE
Geography 9781471865992

WJEC GCSE (9–1) Geography Workbook 9781510453517

Fill in the order
education@bookpoint.co.uk
education@bookpoint.co.uk
01235 827807
01235 400401 01235 827827
Fill inform
the order
form

01235 400401

➤ Learn and understand the key concepts you need to know, with
complete coverage of every human and physical core and optional
theme
➤ Improve your skills in interpreting, analysing and evaluating
geographical information through practical activities that involve data,
maps and photographs
➤ Feel confident preparing for your exams with plenty of learning
opportunities and activities for every theme
➤ Deepen your knowledge of geography using engaging enquiry tasks
designed to stretch and extend your learning
Field Studies Council, the leading provider of
geography fieldwork, has contributed towards the
fieldwork and GIS coverage in the book.
www.field-studies-council.org

Dynamic Learning
This book is fully supported by Dynamic Learning – the online
subscription service that helps make teaching and learning easier.
Dynamic Learning provides unique tools and content for:
front-of-class teaching
streamlining planning and sharing lessons
focused and flexible assessment preparation
independent, flexible student study

GEOGRAPHY B
■
■
■

Andy Owen (SERIES EDITOR)
Alan Brown ■ Val Davis
Bob Digby ■ Andy Leeder

NEW

●
●
●

SECOND
EDITION

●

Andy Owen, Alan Brown,
Gregg Coleman, Val Davis,
Bob Digby, Andy Leeder, Glyn Owen
Sign up for a free trial – visit: www.hoddereducation.co.uk/dynamiclearning

With special thanks to

Develop your students’ subject knowledge and skills using
the second edition of the WJEC GCSE (9–1) Geography B
Student book new case studies; improved accessibility;
improved activities and formative assessment; new stretch
and challenge enquiries; and exam-style summative
questions.
£25.99
Eduqas GCSE Geography B Second Edition • March 2020 9781510477544
Available in two eTextbook formats:
Student eTextbook from £6.50/year
Whiteboard eTextbook £50–£75/year + VAT

WJEC Eduqas GCSE (9–1)
Geography B Workbook

PRINT

Stuart Currie
Key content coverage is
combined with exam-style
tasks and practical tips to
create a revision guide that students can
rely on to review, strengthen and test their
knowledge.

GCSE

Second Edition Student
99
Books
Student eTextbooks
99
Whiteboard eTextbooks
99
Workbook
99
Teaching and Learning
99
Skills and Fieldwork
99
(page 14)
Revision
99

DIGITAL

Develop your subject knowledge and geographical skills using the clear
explanations and engaging activities in this completely revised edition
of the market-leading Student Book, endorsed by Eduqas.

My Revision
Notes

WJEC/EDUQAS

New, updated GCSE (9–1)
Geography Student Books
with revamped content and
case studies

PRINT

GEOGRAPHY B

Endorsed by

Eduqas GCSE (9–1)

Owen, Brown, Davis,
Digby, Leeder

GCSE (9–1)
Geography B

Authors
Andy Owen, Alan Brown
and Val Davis each have
a wealth of teaching and
examining experience. Bob
Digby is a former Head of
Geography, with extensive
experience of teaching and
writing at GCSE level. Andy
Leeder is an experienced
Geography teacher and
has contributed to several
successful GCSE Geography
textbooks.

Endorsed by

Eduqas GCSE (9–1)

Eduqas GCSE (9–1) GEOGRAPHY B

EDUQAS

Eduqas GCSE (9–1)
Geography B
Student Book

• Manage a successful revision plan using
the topic-by-topic planner
• Enjoy an active approach to revision with
clear topic coverage and related ‘Now
Test Yourself’ tasks and practical activities
£9.99
My Revision Notes: WJEC Eduqas GCSE (9–1)
Geography B 9781471887376

Teaching
& Learning
Resources

PRINT

Andy Owen

DIGITAL

Build, practise and improve exam skills
throughout your WJEC Eduqas GCSE
(9–1) Geography B course to boost
confidence and grades in the final exams.

Andy Owen
Deliver interactive, exam-focused lessons
using this supportive digital resources.

• Understand how to approach, plan and structure exam
responses, working through activities with step-by-step
breakdowns and tips for every question type and every
paper
£5.99
WJEC Eduqas GCSE (9–1) Geography B Workbook 9781510453548
*A small school is up to 900 students.
A large school is 901+ students.

• Full of useful features such as content and
skills presentations, self-marking quizzes,
worksheets and fieldwork guidance
£75 for small schools; £100 for large
schools*
WJEC Eduqas GCSE (9–1) Geography B Teaching &
Learning Resources 9781471882289

hoddereducation.co.uk/wjecb
REMEMBER

your vouchers at the front of this catalogue

15

MAGAZINES
GCSE
AS/A-LEVEL

MAGAZINES
GCSE and
AS/A-level

An excellent publication. I often pick up copies when I run training events and will
use articles to update or change case studies and examples in particular.
Geography Teacher, Parkstone Grammar School

Wideworld – for GCSE

Up-to-date case studies,
99
topical articles and support for
geography students
Wideworld
Geography Review

99
99

PRINT

DIGITAL

This highly illustrated GCSE geography magazine provides upto-date and relevant case studies, exam advice, and support
to develop students’ geographical skills. The editorial board is
commissioning topical and focused new material for the 2020/21
volume.
Volume 32, 2020/21
Institutional subscription (print magazine) • 4 issues per year • £22 (add associated rate
student subscriptions for £10 each) 9781398309883
eMagazine • 4 issues per year • £10 + VAT per student 9781398310056

Complement your lessons with vivid, informative
content from our quarterly magazines available in
print or discounted eMagazines. Our Magazine
archives provide access to all the back issues of
Wideworld or Geography Review Magazine,
delivered via our Dynamic Learning platform.

Magazine Archive • 1-year subscription • £50 + VAT for small school; £60 + VAT for
large school* 9781471887048

Geography Review – for AS/A-level
PRINT

DIGITAL

Geography Review magazine supports every stage of your A-level
course, from fieldwork projects and the NEA to final exams,
providing the latest case studies and topical content to improve
students’ grades.
Geography Review, Volume 34, 2020/21
Institutional subscription (print magazine) • 4 issues per year • £40 (add associated rate
student subscriptions for £15 each) 9781398309395
eMagazine • 4 issues per year • £20 + VAT per student 9781398309944
Magazine Archive • 1-year subscription • £150 + VAT for small cohort; £175 + VAT for
large cohort** 9781471800900

*A small school is up to 900 students. A large school is 901+ students.
**A small cohort is 26–99 students. A large cohort is 99+ students

hoddereducation.co.uk/geography-magazines
16

How to order:

Fill in the order form

With up-to-date examples made relevant to students and clearly linked to the topics
they study, Geography Review enriches their learning and makes it memorable.
I love it and read it when I was a student too!
Deputy Head Teacher, The Henry Box School, Oxon

education@bookpoint.co.uk

01235 827827

01235 400401

Student Books
99
Student Guides
99
Workbooks
99
Teaching & Learning
99
Guides
My Revision Notes
99
Exam Question Practice
99
Our AQA A-level Geography Student
Book is the only resource that was
entered into the AQA approval
process.

PRINT

David Redfern

AQA A-level Geography,
Fourth Edition Student
Book
PRINT

DIGITAL

AQA APPROVED

Malcolm Skinner, Paul Abbiss,
Phil Banks, Helen Fyfe and Ian
Whittaker
Encourage every student to develop
in-depth knowledge and advanced
geographical skills with this Student
Book with detailed content coverage,
fascinating case studies and
assessment preparation materials.
• Enables students of all abilities to
increase, apply and revise their
subject knowledge as they work
through clear explanations of key
terms and topics
• Builds students’ core, cartographic,
graphical, statistical and ICT skills
through a dedicated skills section
• Brings geographical theory to life with
lively, engaging case studies
£39.99

*A small school is up to 900 students.
A large school is 901+ students.

Student Book 9781471858697
Available in two eTextbook formats:
Student eTextbook from £10/year • Whiteboard
eTextbook £50–£75/year + VAT
Dynamic Learning Packages available – see
order form for details

Reinforce understanding throughout the course with clear
topic summaries and sample questions and answers to help
your students target higher grades. Our Student Guides are
divided into two key sections:

AS/A-LEVEL

AS/A-level
Geography

AQA

AQA

AQA A-level
Geography
Student Guides

• Content Guidance summarises key content for the exams,
with knowledge-check questions throughout
• Questions and Answers help students find out what
examiners are looking for with sample answers and
commentary explaining why marks have been awarded
£9.99
Student Guide 1: Physical Geography 9781471864049
Student Guide 2: Human Geography 9781471864032
Student Guide 3: Hazards; Population and the Environment 9781471864186
Student Guide 4: Fieldwork and Investigation Skills 9781471864179

Teaching & Learning
Resources Digital
DIGITAL

Simplify your planning and deliver interactive,
exam-focused lessons with digital resources
that support and enhance the content of the
AQA Student Book.
• Answers to the Student Book activities, key terms and key
content PowerPoints; self-marking quizzes; and case study
information sheets all help to ease your workload
£75 for small cohort; £100 for large cohort*
AS/A-level Geography Teaching & Learning Resources 9781471861321

hoddereducation.co.uk/aqa-alevel-geography
REMEMBER

your vouchers at the front of this catalogue

17

AQA
AS/A-LEVEL

AQA AS/A-level Geography
Coursework Workbook
PRINT

AQA AS/A-level Geography
Student Workbook
PRINT

Need to Know: AQA A-level
Geography
PRINT

David Holmes

Paul Abiss and Phil Banks

David Redfern

Secure higher marks in AQA A-level Geography
coursework, using this step-by-step guide
to complete the project with confidence.
Providing a clear structure to follow, this writein workbook contains information and activities
that help students to produce a manageable,
relevant and interesting fieldwork investigation.

These Student Workbooks build understanding
of each topic and help students develop the
exam skills they need. These Workbooks offer
time-saving and economical solutions for
classwork, extension or revision tasks.

Make sure that your students have the
key facts at their fingertips for AQA A-level
Geography – what they need to know, when
they need it.

• Takes you through every stage of the
process, from choosing a topic to conducting
research, presenting data and writing up the
report
• Offers the support that students need to work
independently without teacher involvement
• Enables students to organise their thinking,
record their progress and review their
coursework against a self-assessment
checklist and example paragraphs
£5.99
AQA A-level Geography Coursework Workbook:
Component 3: Geography fieldwork investigation (non-exam
assessment) 9781510468771

• Supplement your textbooks with targeted,
topic-by-topic exam practice that enables
students to apply their learning
• Reinforce knowledge and understanding
through condensed topic summaries and
knowledge-consolidation questions
• Help students understand examination
language and command words as they
become familiar with different question types
• Answers are provided online

• Students can check content, review their
understanding, use quick tips for success and
improve their exam performance
• Build on their learning by reinforcing the
key facts, terms and concepts from the AQA
A-level Geography specification
• Covering the core content and the optional
topics Coastal systems and landscapes,
Hazards, and Contemporary urban
environments
£8.99
Need to Know: AQA A-level Geography 9781510428485

£5.99
Workbook 1: Physical Geography 9781471883156
Workbook 2: Human Geography 9781471883699

hoddereducation.co.uk/aqa-alevel-geography
18

How to order:

Fill in the order form

education@bookpoint.co.uk

01235 827827

01235 400401

AQA
AS/A-LEVEL

NEW

My Revision Notes: AQA AS/
A-level Geography
PRINT

Helen Harris
Target success with this proven formula for
effective, structured revision: key content
coverage alongside exam-style tasks and
practical tips, creating a revision guide that
students can rely on to review, strengthen
and test their knowledge.
• Test understanding and identify areas
for improvement with regular ‘Now Test
Yourself’ tasks and answers
£16.99
My Revision Notes: AQA AS/A-level Geography
9781471886713

AQA A-level Geography Exam
Question Practice Pack
PRINT

AQA AS/A-level Geography
Exam Question Practice
DIGITAL

Improve exam skills, check understanding
and familiarise students with the types of
questions they will face in the 224-page
AQA A-level Geography Exam Question
Practice Pack.
This photocopiable pack of exam-style
questions, sample answers and mark
schemes can be used flexibly for mocks,
classwork or homework.
• Reinforce the skills and knowledge that
students need for their exams, selecting
exam question worksheets to focus on
tricky topics or revise more broadly across
the course
• Mark students’ work more easily, consulting
the examiner comments and mark schemes
yourself or giving them to students for self/
peer-marking activities

Thoroughly prepare your students for their
AQA A-level Geography exams with this
online bank of 88 exam-style questions,
sample answers and examiner comments.
• Help students succeed in their exams:
practise exam-style questions for each
question type and then refer to relevant
pages from the Student Book for further
study
• Show students how they can reach the
next grade: every question has two sample
answers, examiner comments and studentfriendly mark schemes
£50 for small cohorts
£75 for large cohorts*
AQA AS/A-level Geography Exam Question Practice
9781471858840

£90
AQA A-level Geography Exam Question Practice Pack
9781510477117

*A small cohort is 26 to 99 students.
A large cohort is 99+ students

hoddereducation.co.uk/aqa-alevel-geography
REMEMBER

your vouchers at the front of this catalogue

19

PEARSON
GCSE EDEXCEL
OCR
A-LEVEL

PEARSON
EDEXCEL
AS/A-level
Geography
Student Books
99
Student Guides
99
Workbooks
99
Teaching & Learning Guides
99
My Revision Notes
99
Exam Question Practice
99
Our Edexcel A-level Geography Student
Books have both been endorsed!

Edexcel A level
Geography,
Third Edition
Student Books
PRINT

DIGITAL

ENDORSED FOR EDEXCEL

Cameron Dunn, Kim
Adams, David Holmes,
Simon Oakes, Sue Warn
and Michael Witherick
Boost your students’
geographical knowledge
and skills with fully updated editions of
our bestselling Student Books, designed
to provide the in-depth subject coverage,
developmental activities and exam
support you need.
• Helps students to acquire, apply and
revise their knowledge of key content
and concepts
• Progressively builds geographical and
data skills for each topic
• Brings geographical theory to life with a
bank of engaging place contexts
£28.99
Book 1 Student Book (AS/A level Year 1)
9781471856549
Book 2 Student Book (A level Year 2)
9781471856532
Available in two eTextbook formats:
Student eTextbook from £10/year • Whiteboard
eTextbook £50–£75/year + VAT
Dynamic Learning Packages available – see order
form for details

*A small cohort is 26 to 99 students.
A large cohort is 99+ students

How to order:

PRINT

Cameron Dunn, David Redfern
and Michael Witherick
Reinforce understanding throughout
the course with clear topic
summaries and sample questions
and answers to help your students target higher
grades.
• Content Guidance summarises key content for the
exams, with knowledge-check questions throughout
• Questions and Answers help students find out what
examiners are looking for with sample answers
and commentary explaining why marks have been
awarded
£9.99
Student Guide 1: Tectonic Processes and Hazards; Glaciated
Landscapes and Change; Coastal Landscapes and Change
9781471863158
Student Guide 2: Globalisation; Regenerating Places; Diverse Places
9781471864094
Student Guide 3: The Water Cycle and Water Insecurity; The Carbon
Cycle and Energy Security; Superpowers 9781471864087
Student Guide 4: Synoptic Thinking and Skills for the Independent
Investigation 9781471864070
Student Guide 5: Health, human rights and intervention; Migration,
identity and sovereignty 9781510448025

Teaching & Learning
Resources
DIGITAL

Simplify your planning and deliver
interactive, exam-focused lessons
with digital resources that support
and enhance the content of the Student Books.
£75 for small cohort; £100 for large cohort*
AS/A level Geography Teaching & Learning Resources
9781471861321

hoddereducation.co.uk/edexcel-alevel-geography
20

Student Guides

Fill in the order form

education@bookpoint.co.uk

01235 827827

01235 400401

OCR
PEARSON
A-LEVEL
EDEXCEL

PRINT

Michael Witherick and David Holmes
These Student Workbooks cover all core and
optional topics in the specification and offer timesaving and economical solutions for classwork,
extension or revision tasks.
• Supplement your textbooks with targeted, topicby-topic exam practice that enables students to
apply their learning
• Reinforce knowledge and understanding through
condensed topic summaries and knowledge
consolidation activities
• Help students understand examination language
and command words as they become familiar
with different question types
• Answers provided online
£5.99
Workbook 1: Tectonic Processes and Hazards; Glaciated
Landscapes and Change; Coastal Landscapes and Change
9781471883149
Workbook 2: Globalisation; Regenerating Places; Diverse Places
9781471883705
Workbook 3: The Water Cycle and Water Insecurity; The Carbon
Cycle and Energy Security; Superpowers 9781471883712
Workbook 4: Health, Human Rights and Intervention; Migration,
Identity and Sovereignty; Synoptic themes 9781471883729

Pearson Edexcel AS/A-level
Geography Coursework
Workbook

Need to Know: Pearson
Edexcel A-level Geography

A-LEVEL

Pearson Edexcel AS/A-level
Geography Student Workbook

PRINT

David Redfern

PRINT

David Holmes
Secure higher marks in Pearson Edexcel A-level
Geography coursework, using this step-by-step
guide to complete the project with confidence.
Providing a clear structure to follow, this writein workbook contains information and activities
that help students to produce a manageable,
relevant and interesting fieldwork investigation.
• Takes you through every stage of the
process, from choosing a topic to conducting
reporting and writing up the report
• Offers the support that students need to work
independently without teacher involvement
• Enables students to organise their thinking,
record their progress and review their
coursework against a self-assessment
checklist and example paragraphs

Make sure that your students have the key
facts at their fingertips for Pearson Edexcel
A-level Geography – what they need to
know, when they need it.
• Students can check content, review their
understanding, use quick tips for success
and improve their exam performance
• Build on their learning by reinforcing the
key facts, terms and concepts from the
specification
• Covering the core content and the
optional topics Coastal Landscapes
and Change, Regenerating Places, and
Migration, Identity and Sovereignty
£9.99
Need to Know: Pearson Edexcel A-level Geography
9781510428515

£5.99
Pearson Edexcel A-level Geography Coursework Workbook:
Non-exam assessment: Independent investigation
9781510468757

hoddereducation.co.uk/edexcel-alevel-geography
REMEMBER

your vouchers at the front of this catalogue

21

PEARSON
GCSE EDEXCEL
OCR

My Revision Notes: Edexcel
AS/A-level Geography
PRINT

Michael Witherick, Dan Cowling
Target success with this proven formula for effective,
structured revision: key content coverage alongside
exam-style tasks and practical tips, creating a revision
guide that students can rely on to review, strengthen and
test their knowledge.

A-LEVEL

NEW

Pearson Edexcel A-level Geography
Exam Question Practice Pack

• Test understanding and identify areas for improvement
with regular ‘Now Test Yourself’ tasks and answers
£16.99
My Revision Notes: Edexcel AS/A-level Geography 9781471886744

PRINT

Improve exam skills, check understanding and familiarise
students with the types of questions they will face in the
248-page Pearson Edexcel A-level Geography Exam
Question Practice Pack.

Edexcel AS/A-level Geography Exam
Question Practice

• This photocopiable pack of exam-style questions,
sample answers and mark schemes can be used
flexibly for mocks, classwork or homework

Thoroughly prepare your students for their Edexcel A-level
Geography exams with this extensive bank of exam-style
questions, sample answers and examiner comments.

• Reinforce the skills and knowledge that students need
for their exams, selecting exam question worksheets to
focus on tricky topics or revise more broadly across the
course

• Help students succeed in their exams: practise examstyle questions for each question type and then refer to
relevant pages from the Student Book for further study

• Mark students’ work more easily, consulting the
examiner comments and mark schemes yourself or
giving them to students for self/peer-marking activities

DIGITAL

• Show students how they can reach the next grade: every question has two sample
answers, examiner comments and student-friendly mark schemes
£50 for small cohorts; £75 for large cohorts*
Edexcel AS/A-level Geography Exam Question Practice 9781471858857

£90
Pearson Edexcel A-level Geography Exam Question Practice Pack
9781510477131

Available via Dynamic Learning

hoddereducation.co.uk/edexcel-alevel-geography
22

How to order:

Fill in the order form

*A small cohort is 26 to 99 students. A large cohort is 99+ students

education@bookpoint.co.uk

01235 827827

01235 400401

OCR

OCR
Student Books
99
Student Guides
99
Workbooks
99
Teaching & Learning Guides
99
My Revision Notes
99
Exam Question Practice
99

A-LEVEL

AS/A-level
Geography
OCR A Level Geography,
Second Edition Student Book
PRINT

DIGITAL

ENDORSED BY OCR

Teaching & Learning
Resources
DIGITAL

Michael Raw, David Barker, Helen Harris,
Andy Palmer and Peter Stiff

Michael Raw, David Barker, Helen Harris,
Andy Palmer and Peter Stiff

Help your students to develop deep subject
knowledge and high-level geographical skills
with comprehensive coverage, stimulating
activities and assessment support for all
compulsory and optional topics; produced by
the leading A Level Geography publisher and
OCR’s Publishing Partner for Geography.

Simplify your planning and deliver interactive,
exam-focused lessons with digital resources
that support and enhance the content of the
OCR Student Book. These resources contain:

• Consolidates knowledge and aids selfassessment with review questions

• Answers to the Student Book activities; key
terms and key content presentations; selfmarking quizzes; case study information
sheets; editable worksheets
• Exam and fieldwork guidance; images from
the Student Book

• Navigate the specification with clear
explanations of the content and concepts,
with examples and case studies

• Further reading lists with links to online
resources

• Outlines relevant human and physical
geography fieldwork projects that meet the
fieldwork assessment requirements

£75 for small cohort; £100 for large cohort*
AS/A Level Geography Teaching & Learning Resources
9781471861321

£39.99
OCR A Level Geography Second Edition 9781471858703
Available in two eTextbook formats:
Student eTextbook from £10/year
Whiteboard eTextbook £50–£75/year + VAT
Dynamic Learning Packages available – see order form
for details
*A small cohort is 26 to 99 students.
A large cohort is 99+ students

Available via Dynamic Learning

hoddereducation.co.uk/ocr-alevel-geography
REMEMBER

your vouchers at the front of this catalogue

23

OCR
A-LEVEL

Student Workbooks

PRINT

Student Guides

PRINT

Helen Harris, Andy Palmer and Peter Stiff

David Barker, Andy Palmer and Peter Stiff

Build understanding of each topic and help
students develop the exam skills they need.
These Workbooks offer time-saving and
economical solutions for classwork, extension or
revision tasks, and online answers.

Reinforce understanding throughout the course and help
your students target higher grades, with knowledge-check
questions throughout and sample answers with
commentary explaining why marks have been awarded.

• Targeted, topic-by-topic exam practice that enables students to
apply their learning
• Reinforce knowledge and understanding using condensed topic
summaries and knowledge consolidation questions
• Help students understand examination language and practise
the skills required to answer questions with challenging
command words
£5.99
Workbook 1: Landscape Systems and Changing Spaces; Making Places
9781510458413
Workbook 2: Earth’s Life Support Systems and Global Connections
9781510458420
Workbook 3: Geographical Debates: Climate Change; Disease Dilemmas;
Exploring Oceans; Future of Food; Hazardous Earth 9781510458642

OCR AS/A-level Geography
Coursework Workbook PRINT
David Holmes
Secure higher marks in OCR A-level Geography
coursework, using this step-by-step guide to
complete the project with confidence.
• Using a clear structure, this book contains information
and activities that help students to produce a
manageable, relevant and interesting fieldwork investigation
£5.99
OCR A-level Geography Coursework Workbook: Non-exam assessment:
Independent investigation 9781510468757

£9.99
Student Guide 1: Landscape Systems; Changing Spaces, Making Places 9781471864025
Student Guide 2: Earth’s Life Support Systems; Global Connections 9781471864018
Student Guide 3: Geographical Debates: Climate; Disease; Oceans; Food; Hazards 9781471864148
Student Guide 4: Independent and Fieldwork Skills 9781471864131

Need to Know: Pearson Edexcel
A-level Geography PRINT
David Redfern
Make sure that your students have the key facts at their
fingertips for OCR A-level Geography – what they need to
know, when they need it.
• Covers the core content from the OCR A-level specification
and the optional topics Coastal landscapes, Global migration, Power
and borders, Disease dilemmas, and Hazardous earth
£9.99
Need to Know: OCR A-level Geography 9781510428553

My Revision Notes: OCR AS/A-level
Geography PRINT
Helen Harris
Target success with this proven formula for effective,
structured revision: key content coverage alongside
exam-style tasks and practical tips, creating a revision
guide that students can rely on to review, strengthen and
test their knowledge.
• Test understanding and identify areas for improvement with regular ‘Now
Test Yourself’ tasks and answers
£9.99

hoddereducation.co.uk/ocr-alevel-geography
24

How to order:

My Revision Notes: OCR AS/A Level Geography 9781510415515

Fill in the order
education@bookpoint.co.uk
education@bookpoint.co.uk
01235 827807
01235 400401 01235 827827
Fill inform
the order
form

01235 400401

WJEC/EDUQAS

WJEC/
EDUQAS

AS/A-level Geography

99
99

Student Guides
My Revision Notes

My Revision Notes

Student Guides
PRINT

PRINT

Kevin Davis and Simon Oakes
Target success in WJEC and WJEC Eduqas
AS/A-level Geography with this proven
formula for effective, structured revision.
Key content coverage is combined with
exam-style tasks and practical tips to create
a revision guide that students can rely on to
review, strengthen and test their knowledge.
• Topic coverage for changing landscapes;
changing places; global systems; global
governance; and contemporary themes in
geography
• Plan and manage a successful revision
programme using the topic-by-topic
planner
• Consolidate subject knowledge by
working through clear and focused content
coverage
• Test understanding and identify areas
for improvement with regular ‘Now Test
Yourself’ tasks and answers, as well as
exam questions for 21st century challenges
£14.99
My Revision Notes: WJEC/Eduqas AS/A-level Geography
9781510447684

A-LEVEL

Each book has:

David Burtenshaw, Nicky King, Simon Oakes and
Sue Warn
Reinforce geographical understanding throughout
the course with clear topic summaries and sample
questions and answers to help your students target
higher grades. Written by teachers with extensive
examining experience, our Student Guides are
divided into two key sections:
• Content Guidance summarises key content for
the AS and A-level exams, with knowledge-check
questions and exam tips throughout
• Questions and Answers help students find out what
examiners are looking for with sample answers
and commentary explaining why marks have been
awarded
£9.99
Student Guide 1: Changing Places 9781471864056
Student Guide 2: Coastal Landscapes; Tectonic Hazards
9781471864063
Student Guide 3: Glaciated Landscapes; Tectonic Hazards
9781471899508
Student Guide 4: Water and Carbon Cycles 9781471864155
Student Guide 5: Global Governance; Fieldwork and investigative
skills 9781471864162
Student Guide 6: Contemporary Themes in Geography
9781510449213

hoddereducation.co.uk/wjec-alevel-geography
REMEMBER

your vouchers at the front of this catalogue

25

ALL BOARDS
A-LEVEL

A-LEVEL
GEOGRAPHY
Discover our range of
A-Level Resources that can
be used regardless of your
A-level spec
Aiming for an A
99
Essential Maths Skills
99
for A-level Geography
A-Level Geography
99
Topic Masters

Aiming for an A in A-level
Geography
PRINT

Simon Oakes

Help your students reach the result they
deserve; this year-round course companion
develops the higher-order thinking skills that
top-achieving students possess, providing step-by-step
guidance, examples and tips for getting an A grade.
• Develops the ‘A grade skills’ of analysis, evaluation,
creation and application
• Covers geographical reading, data analysis and skills for
the Independent Investigation (NEA)
£9.99
Aiming for an A in A-level Geography 9781510424081

Essential Skills for
AS/A-level Geography
PRINT

Helen Harris

Don’t let your students miss out on easy
marks; help them improve their skills and
feel confident about the maths they need
for AS/A-level Geography with this essential
guide, suitable for all specifications.
• Develop understanding of both maths and geography
using worked examples and questions that are all set
within a geography context
• Improve confidence with a step-by-step approach to
every maths skill
• Measure progress with guided and non-guided
questions that show how students are improving
£10.99

A-level
Geography Topic
Masters
PRINT

Series Editor:
Simon Oakes
Authors: Andrew Davis,
Bob Digby, Cameron
Dunn, Nicky King,
Garrett Nagle, Peter Stiff
Master the in-depth
knowledge and higher-level
skills that A-level Geography
students need to succeed; these focused
topic books extend learning far beyond
your course textbooks by blending detailed
content and case studies with questions,
exemplars and guidance.
• Providing more in-depth coverage for
each topic than student books can
• Strengthens students’ analytical and
interpretative skills through questions
that involve a range of geographical data
sources
• Helps students learn how to think
geographically, consider relevant
evidence and structure a balanced essay
£16.99
Changing Places 9781510427532
Coastal Landscapes 9781510434622
Glaciated Landscapes 9781510427914
Global Governance • January 2020 9781510427891
Global Systems 9781510427938
The Water and Carbon Cycles 9781510434615

Essential Maths Skills for AS/A-level Geography 9781471863554

hoddereducation.co.uk/alevel-geography
26

How to order:

Fill in the order form

education@bookpoint.co.uk

01235 827827

01235 400401

Teacher CPD and
student revision events

IB
DIPLOMA

We know that every classroom need is different
which is why we offer a wide range of events to
support teachers and students – both face-to-face
and online. All of our GCSE and A-level events are
led by subject experts such as Cameron Dunn,
Bob Digby, David Holmes and Sue Warn.

IB DIPLOMA

ALL BOARDS

Geography for the IB
Diploma Study and
Revision Guide
PRINT

Teacher workshops
99
Teacher webinars
99
Hazards Student Conferences
99
Student revision days
99
Student revision webinars
99
On demand webinars
99
In-school events
99

DIGITAL

Simon Oakes
Stretch your students to achieve
their best grade with these yearround course companions.

Corporate Member - Wide

• Consolidate revision and check
understanding with a range of
exam practice questions
• Practise exam technique with
tips from examiners throughout
on how to tackle questions
£18.50

Exclusion Zone

FIND OUT MORE ABOUT OUR EVENTS
www.hoddereducation.co.uk/geography-events
01295 222777 ● events@hoddereducation.co.uk
www.hoddereducation.co.uk/geography-events
CPD - Corporate Membership Logo Concepts

Geography for the IB Diploma Study
and Revision Guide SL and HL Core
9781510403550
Geography for the IB Diploma Study
and Revision Guide HL Core Extension
9781510403543
Also available in two eTextbook formats:
Student eTextbook from £12.30/year
Dynamic Learning Packages available –
see order form for details

hoddereducation.co.uk/ib-geography
REMEMBER
003

your vouchers at the front of this catalogue

27

CAMBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL
CAMBRIDGE IGCSE TM

CAMBRIDGE
ASSESSMENT
INTERNATIONAL
EDUCATION

Cambridge IGCSE™ and O Level Geography
(0460/0976/2217)

99

Paul Guinness,
Garrett Nagle

Cambridge IGCSETM
Geography

Endorsed by Cambridge International to
support the full syllabus for examination from
2020. The Study and Revision Guides have
not been through the Cambridge International
endorsement process.

99

Cambridge International
AS & A Level

The Student’s Book is endorsed by
Cambridge International for full syllabus
coverage. The Teacher’s CD, Skills Workbook
and Revision Guide have not been through
the Cambridge International endorsement
process.

Student’s Book
Third Edition
PRINT

DIGITAL

ENDORSED

Critically observe and investigate
the three geographical themes
in the syllabuses and ensure full coverage with
a comprehensive guide to all themes, skills and
coursework required. Trust experienced authors and
teachers to guide you through the required topics
and facts.

PRINT

Paul Guinness,
Garrett Nagle
Send students into their
exam with the confidence to achieve their
maximum potential using step-by-step
guidance that helps to practise skills learned
and improve exam technique.
£13.50

£25
Cambridge IGCSE™ and O Level Geography Student’s Book
9781510421363
Available in two eTextbook formats:
Student eTextbooks 1 year: £16.70, 2 year: £25.00
Whiteboard eTextbooks £120.00 for access until 31.08.23

Workbook
PRINT

Study and
Revision Guide
Second Edition

ENDORSED

Paul Guinness,
Garrett Nagle
Reinforce learning and deepen
understanding of geographical
skills such as data
interpretation and diagram and
map reading with practical applications and
exercises; an ideal course companion or homework
book for use throughout the course.

Study and Revision Guide 9781510421394

Online Teacher’s
Guide
DIGITAL

ENDORSED

Paul Guinness,
Garrett Nagle
Save time planning and ensure syllabus
coverage with a scheme of work,
worksheets, ESL videos and activities,
CPD videos teaching guidance, answers to
questions in the textbook and workbook
plus annotated answers to exam-style
questions.
£120.00 for access until 31 August 2023
Online Teacher’s Guide 9781510424166
Dynamic Learning Packages available see order form

£7.50
Cambridge IGCSE™ Workbook 9781510421387

hoddereducation.com/cambridgeigcsegeography
28

How to order:

Fill in the order form

education@bookpoint.co.uk

01235 827827

01235 400401

Student’s Book Second Edition
PRINT

DIGITAL

ENDORSED

Geographical Skills Workbook
PRINT

Paul Guinness, Garrett Nagle

Paul Guinness, Garrett Nagle

Build geographical skills with clear guidance
and practice, including advice on fieldwork.

Help students to develop geographical skills, in
line with the syllabus’s emphasis on this area of
study.

• Ensure complete coverage with the core
syllabus and all the human and physical
geography options included

£9.75
Geographical Skills Workbook 9781471873768

Cambridge International AS & A Level Geography Student’s
Book Second Edition 9781471868566
Available as a Student eTextbook 1 year: £31.00

Teacher’s CD-ROM
DIGITAL

Paul Guinness, Garrett Nagle
Deliver inventive lessons with interactive
tests, selected artworks and photos from the
textbook, and provide exam support with
answers to questions in the skills workbook,
and annotated answers to examination
questions at three levels.

Revision Guide Second Edition
PRINT

Paul Guinness, Garrett Nagle
Reinforce and practise skills learned with stepby-step support from experienced authors to
help students achieve their maximum potential.
• Improve knowledge of geographical patterns,
processes and changes with internationally
focussed examples and case studies from
around the world

CAMBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL AS & A LEVEL

• Provide an international focus with examples
and case studies from around the world
£47

CAMBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL

Cambridge International AS & A Level Geography (9696)

• Clarify key points and ensure common mistakes
are avoided with advice and tips

£140

• Test and consolidate knowledge with end of topic questions and
answers, and exam-style questions for AS and A levels

Cambridge International AS & A Level Geography Teacher’s
CD-ROM 9781471873799

• Plan and pace your revision with the revision planner
£17.50
Cambridge International AS & A Level Geography Revision Guide, Second Edition
9781510418387

hoddereducation.com/cambridgealevel
REMEMBER

your vouchers at the front of this catalogue

29

INDEX

A
Abiss, Paul, 17, 18
Adams, Kim, 20
Aiming for an A in A-level Geography, 26
A-level Geography Topic Masters, 26
A-level Teaching & Learning Resources, 17, 20, 23
AQA A-level Geography Exam Question Practice
Pack, 19
AQA A-level Geography, Fourth Edition Student
Book, 17
AQA A-level Student Guides, 17
AQA AS/A-level Geography Coursework Workbook,
18
AQA AS/A-level Geography Exam Question Practice,
19
AQA AS/A-level Geography Student Workbook, 18
AQA GCSE (9–1) Geography 2nd Edition Student
Book, 8
AQA GCSE (9–1) Geography Exam Question Practice,
9
AQA GCSE (9–1) Geography Exam Question Practice
Pack, 9
AQA GCSE (9–1) Geography Teaching and Learning
Resources, 8
AQA GCSE (9–1) Geography Workbook, 9
B
Banks, Phil, 17, 18
Barker, David, 23, 24
Blackshaw, Rebecca, 8, 13
Brown, Alan, 14, 15
Burtenshaw, David, 15
C

Cambridge IGCSE™ and O Level Geography, 28
Cambridge IGCSE™ and O Level Geography Online
Teacher’s Guide, 28
Cambridge IGCSE™ and O Level Geography Student
Books, 28
Cambridge IGCSE™ and O Level Geography Study
and Revision Guides, 28
Cambridge IGCSE™ and O Level Geography
Workbooks, 28
Cambridge International AS & A Level Geography
(9696), 29
Cambridge International AS & A Level Geography
(9696) Revision Guide, 29
Cambridge International AS & A Level Geography
(9696) Skills Workbook, 29
Cambridge International AS & A Level Geography
(9696) Student Book, 29
Cambridge International AS & A Level Geography
(9696) Teacher’s CD-ROM, 29
Changing Places, 17, 18, 20, 21, 24, 25, 26
Chiles, Michael, 6
Coastal Landscapes, 17, 18, 20, 21, 24, 25, 26
Coleman, Gregg, 14, 15

30

How to order:

My Revision Notes: AQA AS/A-level Geography, 19
My Revision Notes: Edexcel AS/A-level Geography,
22
My Revision Notes: OCR AS/A-level Geography, 24
My Revision Notes: OCR GCSE (9–1) Geography A, 12
My Revision Notes: OCR GCSE (9-1) Geography B, 13
My Revision Notes: WJEC Educas AS/A-level
Geography, 25
My Revision Notes: WJEC GCSE Geography A, 14
My Revision Notes: WJEC GCSE Geography B, 15

Coles, Jo, 2, 4, 12, 13
Cowling, Dan, 22
Crucher, Rachel, 14
Currie, Stuart, 15
D
Davis, Andrew, 26
Davis, Kevin, 25
Davis, Val, 14, 15
Digby, Bob, 14, 15, 26
Dunn, Cameron, 11, 20, 26

N

E

Edexcel GCSE (9–1) Geography A Exam Question
Practice, 11
Edexcel GCSE (9–1) Geography A Teaching and
Learning Resources, 10
Essential Skills for A-level Geography, 26
F

G
Gardner, David, 2, 3, 4
Geographical Skills and Fieldwork for AQA GCSE, 9
Geographical Skills and Fieldwork for Edexcel GCSE
(9–1) Geography A and B, 11
Geographical Skills and Fieldwork for OCR GCSE
(9–1) Geography A and B, 13
Geographical Skills and Fieldwork: WJEC GCSE
Geography, 14
Geography for Common Entrance, 5
Geography for the IB Diploma Study and Revision
Guides, 27
Geography Review Magazine, 16
Glaciated Landscapes, 17, 18, 20, 21, 24, 25, 26
Global Governance, 17, 18, 20, 21, 24, 25, 26
Guinness, Paul, 28, 29
H

K
King, Nicky, 25, 26
King, Meryl, 8
L
Leeder, Andy, 14, 15
Lyon, John, 2, 4
M
Monk, Jennifer, 6
My Revision Notes for Edexcel GCSE (9–1)
Geography A, 11
My Revision Notes for Edexcel GCSE (9–1)
Geography B, 11

Fill in the order form

Oakes, Simon, 8, 20, 25, 26, 27
OCR A and B GCSE (9–1) Geography Teaching and
Learning Resources, 12
OCR A-level Geography Second Edition Student
Book, 23
OCR A-level Geography Student Workbooks, 24
OCR AS/A-level Geography Coursework Workbook,
24
OCR AS/A-level Geography Student Guides, 24
OCR B GCSE (9–1) Geography Workbook, 13
OCR B GCSE (9–1) Geography, 2nd Edition, 13
OCR GCSE (9–1) Geography A Workbook, 12
OCR GCSE (9–1) Geography A, 2nd Edition, 12
OCR GCSE Geography B Exam Question Practice, 13
OCR GCSE Geography B Exam Question Practice
Pack, 13
Owen, Andy, 9, 14, 15
Owen, Catherine, 2, 4
Owen, Glyn, 14, 15
P

Harris, Helen, 19, 23, 24, 26
Holmes, David, 3, 18, 20, 21, 24
Hopkins, Eleanor, 2, 4

Palmer, Andy, 23, 24
Parkinson, Alan, 10, 12, 13
Payne, Jo, 12, 13
Peacock, Hayley, 3
Pearson Edexcel A-level Geography Exam Question
Practice Pack, 22
Pearson Edexcel A-level Geography Student Guides,
20
Pearson Edexcel AS/A-level Geography Coursework
Workbook, 21
Pearson Edexcel AS/A-level Geography Student
Workbooks, 21
Pearson Edexcel A-level Geography, Third Edition
Student Books, 20
Progress in Geography Fieldwork: Key Stage 3, 3
Progress in Geography Skills: Key Stage 3, 3

education@bookpoint.co.uk

Q
Question Bank, 6
R

Nagle, Garrett, 26, 28, 29
Need to Know: AQA A-level Geography, 18
Need to Know: Pearson Edexcel A-level Geography,
21
Need to Know: Pearson Edexcel A-level Geography,
24
O

Fox, Matthew, 12
Fyfe, Helen, 17

Progress in Geography: Key Stage 3, 2
Progress in Geography: Key Stage 3 Planning and
Assessment Pack, 4
Progress in Geography: Key Stage 3 Teaching &
Learning Resources, 4
Progress in Geography: Key Stage 3 Workbooks, 3
Progress in Geography: Key Stage 3 Worksheet
Pack, 4

Raw, Michael, 23
Redfern, David, 17, 18, 20, 21, 24
Rogers, David, 10, 12,13
Ross, Simon, 12, 13
Rynne, Elizabeth, 6
S
Schwab, Stephen, 3, 6
Schwab, Susan, 3, 6
Simmons, Michael, 6
Skinner, Malcolm, 17
Stiff, Peter, 23, 24, 26
Stockings, Kate, 6
Sykes, Dirk, 14
T

Tectonic Hazards, 17, 18, 21, 24, 25
Tomorrow’s Geography for Edexcel GCSE (9–1) A,
Fifth Edition, 10
W
Warn, Sue, 20, 25
Warren, Steph, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14
Water and Carbon Cycles, 17, 18, 20, 21, 24, 25, 26
Wheeler, Sarah, 8
Whittaker, Ian, 17
Widdowson, John, 5, 8
Wideworld Magazine for GCSE, 16
Witherwick, Michael, 8, 11, 20, 21, 22
WJEC Educas A-level Geography, 25
WJEC Educas AS/A-level Geography Student Guides,
25
WJEC Eduqas GCSE (9-1) Geography B Second
Edition, 15
WJEC Eduqas GCSE (9–1) Geography B Teaching &
Learning, 15
WJEC Eduqas GCSE (9–1) Geography B Workbook,
15
WJEC GCSE (9–1) Geography A Workbook, 14
WJEC GCSE Geography A 2nd Edition Student
Books, 14
WJEC GCSE Geography A Teaching and Learning

Resources, 14

01235 827827

01235 400401

Go digital with Dynamic Learning
Teaching & Learning Resources

Exam Question Practice

Ready-made flexible resources, lesson planning tools, self-marking tests
and assessment.

Exam-style questions, sample answers and examiner comments:

Plan and deliver
lessons using the
Lesson Builder tool

Share resources
with students and
colleagues

Monitor student
progress with
interactive tests

Work through each
element of the exam
as a class

Assign exam-style
questions as classwork
or homework

Get exam guidance
with subject-specific
tips

Student eTextbooks

Whiteboard eTextbooks

Downloadable versions of the printed textbook that enable students to:

Online, interactive versions of the printed textbook that enable you to:

Download and view
on any device or
browser

Add, edit and
synchronise notes
across two devices

Access their personal
copy on the move without
internet connection

Display interactive
pages to your class

Add notes and
highlight areas

Add double page
spreads into lesson
plans

Try Dynamic Learning for free

Money-saving Dynamic Learning Packages

We know it’s important to evaluate digital resources so you can try
before you buy with a free, no-obligation trial. See the back cover to find
out how to request your free trials in 3 easy steps.

Subscribe and save when you order our digital resources together
in a money-saving Dynamic Learning Package. To see the available
Packages, visit our website.

Learn more and request your free trials at www.hoddereducation.co.uk/dynamiclearning

Also available: eBooks
Many of our titles are also available as eBooks, which can be read on most devices and are available from some or all of the following websites:
amazon.co.uk
apple.com
bookshop.blackwell.co.uk

brownsbfs.co.uk
dawsonbooks.co.uk
ebooks.com

ebscohost.com
educationumbrella.com
kobobooks.com

kortext.com
overdrive.com

play.google.com
proquest.com

We’re here to help
To place your order or for any queries, please contact our team:
Tel: 01235 827827 Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk
To find your local Hodder Education representative visit hoddereducation.co.uk/consultants

Try everything for FREE

PAGE 3

PAGE 8

PAGE 22

PAGE 24

Evaluate print titles free for 30 days online
If you’re registered to a school or college, you can sign-up for free eInspection copies in three easy steps.
1

Find the book at www.hoddereducation.com and select ‘Order eInspection copy’ and add to basket.

2 Go to your basket and checkout. If you don’t already have an account with us, you’ll need to register as a
teacher at your institution – this only takes a minute!
3 A link will be sent to your email within 24 hours for resources that are available. Click for access and feel
free to share the link with your colleagues.

Save money with Dynamic
Learning Packages
Subscribe and save when you order our
digital resources together in a money-saving
Dynamic Learning Package.

&

Visit hoddereducation.co.uk/dynamiclearning
to learn more and trial.

Evaluate our digital
resources free for 30 days
We know it’s important that you
evaluate digital resources before you
buy them, so you can try our Question
Banks, Online Teacher’s Guides and
our eTextbooks free for 30 days.
PAGE 6

Please recycle when you have finished with this catalogue.
This catalogue has been printed by Acorn Press Swindon Limited.
All production systems are registered to ISO 9001:2008 Quality Management Standard and ISO 14001: 2004 Environmental Management Standard.
Acorn Press holds Forest Stewardship Council (FSC) and Programme for the Endorsement of Forestry Certification (PEFC) Chain of Custody Certificates.

ISBN: 9781398311633

